
Small-Medium Business (SMB) Systems 
Fire-Lite Alarms, Silent Knight, and System Sensor,  

Regional Sales Managers 

 

Doug Schumacher | Sr. Director of Sales - West 
630.715.8267 | doug.schumacher@honeywell.com 

Ross Felton |  Director of Sales - East 
910.916.1379 | ross.felton@honeywell.com 

Amanda Hoskins 
253.225.8298 
amanda.hoskins@honeywell.com 

Rick Baza  
818.269.2948 
ricardo.baza@honeywell.com 

Tyler Roby  
925.557.8002 
tyler.roby@honeywell.com 

Dan Sammons  
815.277.7329 
dan.sammons@honeywell.com 

Brent Morris 
502.689.1126 
brent.morris@honeywell.com 

Drew Doring 
404.927.4895 
andrew.doring@honeywell.com 

Michael Breault  
475.201.6615 
michael.breault@honeywell.com 

Heather Hamilton 
252.521.5635 
heather.hamilton@honeywell.com 

Dan Briner  
484.354.7993 
daniel.briner@honeywell.com 

Christin Gordon 
470.426.3722 
christin.gordonanderson@honeywell.com 

08-2023 12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 | 203.484.7161 
www.firelite.com | www.silentknight.com | www.systemsensor.com  

Sage Bruhl 
551.966.7232 
sage.bruhl@honeywell.com 

Mike Mamber  
972.369.2433 
michael.mamber@honeywell.com 

Kathie Rose  
847.909.1133 
kathie.rose@honeywell.com 

John Szeliga 
214.548.0774 
john.szeliga@honeywell.com 

Randy Reyna  
210.241.9396 
randy.reyna@honeywell.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Brian Carlson 
781.366.2250 
brian.carlson@honeywell.com 
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http://www.firelite.com
http://www.silentknight.com
http://www.systemsensor.com


Farenhyt Series Inside Sales  
Small-Medium Business (SMB) Systems 

 

| Fire Solutions 

Regions Supported 

05-2023 
12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472 | 203.484.7161 

www.farenhyt.com 
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Stacey Rains  
608-816-0079 

stacey.rains@honeywell.com 
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Regions Supported 
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Annalie Simmons 
804-332-0614 

annalie.simmons@honeywell.com 
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Regions Supported 
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Ethan Slawter 
214-587-2117 

ethan.slawter@honeywell.com 

Regions Supported 
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Jon Jennings 

404-987-1715 

jon.jennings@honeywell.com 
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Regions Supported 

Presley White  
770-530-9892 

presley.white@honeywell.com 

Regions Supported 
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Brandon Medley 

502-551-3470 

brandon.medley@honeywell.com 
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Louisiana 

New Mexico 

Oklahoma 

Texas 

Connecticut Massachusetts Pennsylvania 

Delaware New Hampshire Rhode Island 

Maine New Jersey Vermont 

Maryland New York  

Indiana Ohio 

Kentucky South Carolina 

Michigan Virginia  

North Carolina West Virginia 

Alabama Mississippi 

Florida Tennessee 

Georgia  

  6 7  1  8 

Alaska Kansas Oregon 

Arizona Minnesota South Dakota 

Arkansas Missouri Utah 

Colorado Montana Washington 

Idaho Nebraska Wisconsin 

Illinois North Dakota Wyoming 

Iowa   

California 

Hawaii 

Nevada 




